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AAMI PB70 Level 2 (Fabric only)

Multi-Layer SMS Polypropylene

Snap On Bottons in Front, Pockets

Knit Cuffs

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Blue, Pink, Purple, Teal, White, Multicolored

Sewing

30 Pieces/case

DISPOSABLE LAB JACKET 

Distributed by:

Skin
Friendly

Hydrophobic Multi
Layer

Medium Weight SMS Polypropylene Material: Moderate 
level uid protection, highly breathable, tear resistant

5 Snap On Buttons in Front: For easy donning/dof ng

3 Pockets: 1 breast, 2 hip pockets 

Knit Cuffs/Collar, Hip Length: For a professional look while 
maintaining high level of protection, can be used in a wide 
variety of situations, great for professors

Size: XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL
Color: Blue, Pink, Purple, Teal, White, Multicolored 
Quantity/UOM: 30pc/cs

6200B

6200PK

6200PP

6200T

6200W

6200MM

LAB JACKET, BLUE, XS-2XL

LAB JACKET, PINK, XS-L

LAB JACKET, PURPLE, XS-XL

LAB JACKET, TEAL, S-2XL

LAB JACKET, WHITE, XS-2XL

LAB JACKET, MULTICOLORED, S-L

Item Number         Description

Knit Cuffs


